
ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO STATALE VILLASIMIUS  

 

 
GIORNO 

 

 
SEDE 

 
ORARIO 

 
CLASSE 

 
 
 
 
 
 

LUNEDÌ 
4 NOVEMBRE 

 
 
 

SECONDARIA 
VILLASIMIUS 

 
8:00-10:00 

 

10:00-12:00 

 

 

 
2ªA-2ªB 

 
 

1ªA 
 
 

 

 

 
12:10-13:10 

 
3 ªA 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

MARTEDÌ 
5 NOVEMBRE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
8:20-10:20 

 
10:20-12:20 

 

 
1ª 

 
PLURICLASSE 

13:20-14:20 SPORTELLO ALUNNI 
AUTORIZZATI 

 
 

14:30-15:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

5ª   
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MERCOLEDÌ 
6 NOVEMBRE 

 
SECONDARIA 
VILLASIMIUS 

 
8:00-10:00 

 

 
1ªA 

 

 

10:00-12:00 
 
 

12:00-13:00 
 

4ªA 
 
 

5ªB 
 

TUTTI 13:00-14:00 SPORTELLO GENITORI 
E DOCENTI 

 
SECONDARIA 
VILLASIMIUS

 
14:00-15:00 

 
SPORTELLO ALUNNI 

AUTORIZZATI 

 
 
 
 

GIOVEDÌ 
7 NOVEMBRE 

 
SECONDARIA 
VILLASIMIUS

 
8:00-10:00 

 
 
 

 
3ªA E 3ªB 

 
 
 
 

 
10:10-12:10 

 
12:10-13:10 

 
14:10-15:10 

 
 

4ªB 
 

5ªB 
 

1ªA 
 
 
 

 
 

VENERDÌ 
8 NOVEMBRE  

8:15-10:15 
 

10:15-12:15 
 

12:15-13:15 
 
 

14:15-15:15 
 

3ªA 
 

2ªA 
 

1ªA 
 
 

4ªA 
 

TUTTI 13:00-14:00 SPORTELLO GENITORI 
E DOCENTI 

 


